MTI Product Number:
MTI-LP-641S
Enclosure
Wall Mounted NEMA Type 12/3R
Enclosure With Latching Device and
Padlock Hole.
H.O.A. Selector Switch
GE Heavy-Duty 30.5 mm Watertight/

 circuitry for extended life.
• 15 year design life
• Conformal coated PCB
• Exceeds 10,000 ON/OFF
 switching cycles.
• Ideal for single or multi-fixture
 HID and LED installations
 ( up to 1,650 W @ 277 VAC ).
• 255J MOV surge protection
 element.
• ½”-14 NPSM threaded stem
 fits standard outlet boxes and
 wall packs.
Photo Control ( Included ): Intermatic EK4736S
MTI-LP- 641S POLES VOLTAGE
MTI-LP-641S-4-120 4 NO 120V control voltage
MTI-LP-641S-8-120 8 NO 120V control voltage
MTI-LP-641S-12-120 12 NO 120V control voltage
MTI-LP-641S-4-277 4 NO 277 control voltage
MTI-LP-641S-8-277 8 NO 277 control voltage
MTI-LP-641S-12-277 12 NO 277 control voltage
NOTE: CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST FROM THE FACTORY.
Part Number: Configuration
Motion Technologies, Inc.
2125 South Priest Drive